a7 %
'.’.'-".'

oklahoma Select®
complete health

Children’s Specialty Program
2025

Provider Directory

AUGUST 2025

Beaver, Harper

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
1-833-752-1665 TTY: 711 (Hearing Impaired)

CSP_Provider_Dir_OK_Eng_Spa_R_231026
CAD_138017M State Approved 11072023
© 2025 Oklahoma Complete Health. All rights reserved. OK5CADDIR68961M_0003_SEP25

1






Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido

Introduction Pages / Paginas de INtroducCiOn...........cccecveiccisnriisssnnicsssnsnccsssssesssssssscssssssssssssse 5
Accessibility Information / Informacion sobre Accesibilidad............ccoovueicverinsencisnecisnennnne 9
Modality Legend / Leyenda de Modalidad............ccocevuriiesrnniicsesnnicssssnsecssssnsecssssssessssssssssnssssses 13
Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP).......cccccceeevvurricscnercscnnnnes 17
Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)/Rural Health Centers (RHC) / Centros ....... 21
de salud con certification federal (FQHC)/Centros de salud rurales (RHC)

Specialist / ESPecialiStas......cciiiervvrricnsssrensssnicnsssnnicssssnsisssssssossssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssss 23
CIINIC / CHINICA . cuuuriierssnniecssaniisssnnniosssnsiossssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 29
HoSpital / HOSPItAleS.....uuueiiceiiniiiiiiniicsssneicsssssnecssssssesssnnssssssssissssssossssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 31
Urgent Care / Cuidado de UrgencCif........icccrccreecsssenrecsssnsicsssnnissssnsssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssassse 33
ANCIIATY / AUXIIAT .cuiiiiiiniienissniccnssnicsssnnicnssssnisssssniosssssssossssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsssssss 35
VISION / VISIONciuniiiisnniisssniionssniessssssecsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssosssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssnss 39
Pharmacy Information / Informacion de 1as FArmacias.........cccoceeeseeccsercssencssnnccsnenssncesnnes 41
Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena........c.ccceeeevnnrcessneccssnnees 43
Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atencion a largo plazo..............cceccurecnsnnecene A5
INDEX / INAICE. ccvuurruencusninsesnssensesensssnsesssssasscsssssssssssssssssassssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssd 47






Welcome to Oklahoma Complete Health
We would like to welcome you to Oklahoma Complete Health.

Oklahoma Complete Health provides health care services for the Oklahoma SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program. We provide physical health services and behavioral health services , long-term
services and supports (LTSS) that are convenient and accessible. Our main priority is making sure you
receive high quality health care coverage.

This is your provider directory. Below we tell you how to use the directory. Let us know if you need
help understanding this.

If you need them, interpreter services are provided at no charge to you, including sign language and
real-time oral interpretation. To get an interpreter, call Member Services at 1-833-752-1665 (TTY:
711).

We are adding new providers every day. If your doctor is not listed or their information does not look
complete, please check online for new updates at OklahomaCompleteHealth.com or call Member
Services at 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Easy to Use

Getting benefits from SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program is easy. We believe the best way for
you to keep good health is to develop a good relationship with your family physician. That is why you,
and any of your family who are members of Oklahoma Complete Health, need to choose a Primary
Care Physician, or a Clinic that has multiple PCPs.

When you need care, start with a call to your PCP for an appointment. Tell them you are covered by
SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program. If needed, your PCP will make a referral for specialized care.
It’s that simple.

Accessibility

If you use a wheelchair, walker, or other aids and need assistance getting into your provider’s office,
call their office before you get there. This way someone will be ready to help you when you get there.
If you would like help talking with your provider about your special needs, call Member Services at
1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Telehealth

Telehealth is your convenient, 24-hour access to in-network Oklahoma Complete Health healthcare
providers for non-emergency health issues. It's available for you to use when you’re at home, in the
office or event on vacation. Before you can use Telehealth, you need to have an account through the
member portal. Set up your member portal account at Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Taking Care of You and Your Family

We encourage you to make appointments for regular check-ups. Benefits with SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program include:

e Screenings e Lab tests
e Diagnostic x-rays e Eye exams

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 5


http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

If You Have to Be Hospitalized

If you need hospitalization, your PCP or a Specialist will admit you to a hospital where he/she is
affiliated. The hospitals you would be admitted to are listed in this directory.

Immediate and Emergency Care

With SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program, you have access to medical services 24 hours a day,
365 days a year. If you have a serious illness or injury that needs immediate attention, first call your
PCP. They know your medical history best.

In the event of a potentially life-threatening emergency, call 911. Or go to the nearest
emergency room. If you are admitted to the hospital, they will call Oklahoma Complete Health
within 48 hours to notify us of your medical situation. Or you can have someone else call for you. If
you are experiencing emotional or mental distress, call the Oklahoma Mental Health Lifeline at
988, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, to speak with someone who will listen and help.

Some examples of emergencies are:

e Severe pain of any kind e Abdominal Pain

e Change in mental status e Multiple episodes of vomiting or diarrhea

e Change in neurological status e Bleeding that won't stop

e  Complications of pregnancy e Injuries that cause loss of function to a body
e Chest pain part

e Poisoning e Symptoms of substance abuse

e Acute allergic reactions e Psychiatric disturbances

e Severe shortness of breath e Overdose of medication

For Additional Information

If you want to recommend a health care provider who is not part of this directory or believe
they may have questions, please direct them to:

SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program
Network and Contracting

14000 Quail Springs Parkway, Suite 650
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Note: SoonerSelect Children's Specialty Program does not and cannot guarantee the initial or
continued availability of any provider.

The current participation status of any provider can be found by checking online at
OklahomaCompleteHealth.com or by calling SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program Member
Services at 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 6


contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Bienvenido a Oklahoma Complete Health
Le damos la bienvenida a Oklahoma Complete Health.

Oklahoma Complete Health proporciona servicios de atencidn médica para el Oklahoma SoonerSelect
Children’s Specialty Program. Proporcionamos servicios de salud fisica, servicios de salud conductual y
servicios y apoyo a largo plazo (LTSS) convenientes y accesibles. Nuestra prioridad es asegurarnos de
gue usted reciba cobertura de atencién médica de alta calidad.

Este es su directorio de proveedores. A continuacién, le indicamos coémo utilizar el directorio.
Comuniquese con nosotros si necesita ayuda para entenderlo.

Se proporcionan servicios de interpretacién sin costo alguno, lo que incluye lenguaje de sefias e
interpretacidn oral en tiempo real si los necesita. Si desea obtener los servicios de un intérprete, llame
a Servicios para Miembros al 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Afadimos proveedores nuevos todos los dias. Si su médico no esta en la lista o su informacidn estd
incompleta, busque actualizaciones en linea en OklahomaCompleteHealth.com o llame a Servicios
para Miembros al 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Facil de Usar

Obtener los beneficios del SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program es facil. Creemos que la mejor
manera para que usted goce de buena salud es desarrollar una buena relacién con su médico de
cabecera. Es por ello que usted, y cualquiera de sus familiares que sean miembros de Oklahoma
Complete Health, deben elegir un Médico de Cuidado Primario o una Clinica que tenga varios PCP.

Si necesita atenciéon médica, llame a su PCP para programar una cita. Mencione que tiene cobertura
del SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program. Si es necesario, su PCP hard una remisidén para que
reciba atencidn especializada. Es asi de simple.

Facilidad de acceso

Si usa una silla de ruedas, andador u otra forma de asistencia y necesita ayuda para ingresar al
consultorio de su proveedor, llame al consultorio antes de llegar alli. De esta manera, alguien lo estara
esperando para brindarle ayuda al llegar. Si desea ayuda para hablar con su proveedor acerca de sus
necesidades especiales, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Telemedicina

La telemedicina es su acceso conveniente disponible las 24 horas del dia a los proveedores de atencion
médica dentro de la red de Oklahoma Complete Health para problemas de salud que no sean de
emergencia. Esta disponible para que la use cuando esté en casa, en la oficina o incluso de vacaciones.
Antes de poder utilizar la Telemedicina, debe tener una cuenta en el portal para miembros. Cree su
cuenta del portal para miembros en Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Al Cuidado de Usted y su Familia

Le recomendamos que programe citas para hacerse revisiones periddicas. Entre los beneficios del
SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program, se incluyen los siguientes servicios:

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 7


http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

e Examenes de deteccion e Pruebas de laboratorio
e Rayos X de diagndstico e Examenes oculares

En Caso de Hospitalizacion

En caso de necesitar hospitalizacién, su PCP o un Especialista lo admitird en un hospital donde esté
afiliado. Los hospitales en los que podria ser admitido aparecen en este directorio.

Atencion Inmediata y de Emergencia

Con SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program, tiene acceso a servicios médicos las 24 horas del dia,
los 365 dias del afio. Si tiene una enfermedad o lesidn grave que necesita atencién inmediata,
primero llame a su PCP. Este conoce mejor sus antecedentes médicos.

Si se trata de una emergencia que podria poner en riesgo su vida, llame al 911. O bien, dirijase a
la sala de emergencias mas cercana. En caso de hospitalizacidn, llamardn a Oklahoma Complete
Health dentro de las siguientes 48 horas para notificarnos su situacién médica. También puede
pedirle a otra persona que llame por usted. Si esta experimentando molestias o problemas
emocionales o mentales, llame a la Linea para Emergencias de Salud Mental de Oklahoma al 988,
las 24 horas del dia, los 7 dias de la semana, para hablar con alguien que lo escuchara y le brindara
ayuda.

Los siguientes son algunos ejemplos de una emergencia:

e Dolorintenso de cualquier tipo e Dolor abdominal

e Cambio en el estado mental e Episodios multiples de vomitos o diarrea

e Cambio en el estado neurolégico e Sangrado que no se detiene

e Complicaciones durante el embarazo e Lesiones que causan pérdida de funciones en
e Dolor de pecho una parte del cuerpo

e Intoxicacion e Sintomas de abuso de sustancias

e Reacciones alérgicas agudas e Trastornos psiquiatricos

e Falta de aire grave e Sobredosis de medicamentos

Como Obtener Informacion Adicional

Si desea recomendar a un proveedor de atencién médica que no forma parte de este directorio
o cree que puede tener preguntas, puede dirigirse al siguiente establecimiento:

SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program
Network and Contracting

14000 Quail Springs Parkway, Suite 650
Oklahoma City, OK 73134
contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Nota: SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program no garantiza ni puede garantizar la
disponibilidad inicial o continua de ningun proveedor en particular.
Puede ver el estado de participacidn actual de cualquier proveedor en el sitio web

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com o llamando a Servicios para Miembros de SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program al 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 8


contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Accessibility Information

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building
site. This information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If you
have a disability, you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

o All Criteria Met: if
the provider meets all
(49) Critical Elements
(CE) for disability access  CEs.

in four (4) main areas:
Parking, Exterior
Building, Interior

Building, and

Programmatic Access.

o Some Criteria Met: ° No Criteria Met: if o Details
if the provider does not provider reports having Pending: if there is

meet 1 or more of the no disability access for no data to support
all of the CEs. any of the 4 main
areas.

Parking

Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site
parking, public transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have
curb ramps.

EB

Exterior Building

There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to
the building are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails
on both sides of the ramp. Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to
enter and the doors have handles that are easily opened.

Interior Building

Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are
easily opened. There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is
present, it must be free for public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds
and Braille buttons within reach. The elevator is large enough for a
wheelchair/scooter to turn around. The restroom is accessible, has doors
wide enough for wheelchair/scooter and are easy to open. Offices have
accessible equipment and clear for space where the equipment is for side
transfers by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift equipment exists when
needed. If office has a chair lift, it can be used without help.

PA

Programmatic
Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible
communication and materials in other formats given in a timely manner,
staff help with follow-up visit planning, and other disability-related support
(people with disabilities who cannot wait in waiting room are seen right
away).

Rx

This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 9




Indicator

Definition

Criteria

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

H Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.
@ Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

ITU

ITU Providers

Physician Supports Indian Health Service/Tribal/ Urban Indian Health
Program (ITU)

Oklahoma Complete Health cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access
information as it has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review

(ASR). Members are encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to

contact the health plan immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 10




Informacion sobre Accesibilidad

A continuacién, se muestra la informacién utilizada en el directorio de proveedores para indicar la
accesibilidad en el consultorio de los proveedores o edificio. Esta informacion no es una promesa
de que cada médico siempre tendra el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una
discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso.

Requisitos de Accesibilidad:

o Cumple con Todos o Cumple Algunos ° No Cumple con o En Espera de

los Criterios: cuando el Criterios: cuando el Ningun Criterio: cuando  Detalles: cuando no hay
Proveedor cumple con Proveedor no cumple con el proveedor informa que datos que respalden
todos los (49) Elementos 1 o mas de los CE. no se cumple ninguno de ninguna de las 4 areas
Criticos (CE) para el los CE. principales.

acceso por discapacidad
en cuatro (4) areas
principales:
Estacionamiento, Edificio
Exterior, Edificio Interiory
Acceso Programatico.

P Estacionamiento | Hay acceso a las plazas de estacionamiento y a las plazas de acceso para
furgonetas. Los bordillos para el estacionamiento en el lugar, el transporte
publico y la acera en la entrada del lugar tienen rampas para ingresar a la
acera.

EB Edificio Exterior | Hay una rampa accesible al edificio. Las rampas para acceder a la aceray
otras rampas al edificio son lo suficientemente anchas para una silla de
ruedas/scooter. Hay pasamanos a ambos lados de la rampa. Las puertas son
lo suficientemente anchas como para que entre la silla de ruedas/scootery
tienen asas que se abren facilmente.

IB Edificio Interior | Las puertas son lo suficientemente amplias para una silla de ruedas/scooter,
y tienen asas que se abren facilmente. Hay rampas interiores que tienen
pasamanos. Si el edificio tiene un ascensor, debe estar disponible para uso
publico. El ascensor tiene sonidos faciles de oir y botones en braille a su
alcance. El ascensor es lo suficientemente grande para que una silla de
ruedas/scooter dé la vuelta. El bafio es accesible, tiene puertas lo
suficientemente amplias para sillas de ruedas/scooter y son faciles de abrir.
Los consultorios tienen equipo accesible y espacio libre donde el equipo es
para transferencias laterales por usuarios de sillas de ruedas o scooters. El
equipo de elevacién existe cuando es necesario. Si el consultorio tiene un
elevador de silla, se puede utilizar sin ayuda.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 11




PA Acceso El acceso programatico incluye, pero no se limita a, comunicacion accesible
Programatico y materiales en otros formatos dados de manera oportuna, ayuda del
personal con la planificacidn de visitas de seguimiento y otro apoyo
relacionado con la discapacidad (las personas con discapacidades que no
pueden esperar en la sala de espera son vistas de inmediato).
~ Recetas Esta farmacia puede proporcionar un suministro de dia prolongado.
+ Nuevos Médico que actualmente acepta pacientes nuevos.
pacientes
# Solo existentes | Médico que actualmente solo acepta pacientes existentes.
* No se aceptan Médico que actualmente no acepta pacientes.
pacientes
(ﬁj Ruta del autobus | El proveedor indicé que esta ubicacidon esta en la ruta del autobus.
ITU Proveedores del | El médico admite el Programa de Servicio de Salud para Comunidades
ITU Indigenas/Tribales/Urbanas (ITU)

Oklahoma Complete Health no puede garantizar la exactitud de la informacidn de acceso para personas con
discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no se ha verificado en el plan de salud a través de
una Revision de la Accesibilidad del Lugar (ASR) en persona. Se anima a los miembros a comunicarse con el
proveedor por adelantado para preguntar sobre el acceso para discapacitados, y a comunicarse con el plan
de salud inmediatamente si la informacién autocomunicada no es exacta.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 12




Provider Modalities

Below is a comprehensive list of all of the modalities that our network providers support. You can identify
which modalities each of our network providers offer by referring to the applicable numbers assigned to each
modality.

1 ABA (Applied Behavior Analysis)

2 Biofeedback

3 Client Centered Therapy

4 Cognitive Behavioral Therapy

5 Dialectical Behavioral Therapy

6 EMDR

7 Family Support and Training

8 Family Systems

9 Gestalt

10 Hypnosis

11 Methadone/Suboxone Medication Services

12 Multi-Systemic Therapy (MST)

13 Neuro-Lingusistic Programming (NLP)

14 Outcomes Oriented Therapy

15 Parent Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT)

16 Play Therapy

17 Psychoanalytic

18 Rationale Emotive Therapy

19 Solution Focused Therapy

20 Therapeutic Behavioral Services

21 Tobacco Cessation

22 Trauma Focused - Cognitive Behavioral Therapy- (TF-CBT) Trust Based Relational Intervention
(TBRI)

23 Trust Based Relational Intervention (TBRI)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 13




Modalidades del Proveedor

A continuacidn, se muestra una lista integral de todas las modalidades que admiten nuestros proveedores de
la red. Puede identificar qué modalidades ofrece cada uno de nuestros proveedores de la red si consulta los
numeros correspondientes asignados a cada modalidad.

1 ABA (Andlisis de Comportamiento Aplicado)

2 Biorretroalimentacion

3 Terapia Centrada en el Cliente

4 Terapia Cognitivo Conductual

5 Terapia Dialéctica Conductual

6 EMDR

7 Capacitacion y Apoyo para Familiares

8 Sistemas Familiares

9 Gestalt

10 Hipnosis

11 Servicios de Medicacion con Methadone/Suboxone

12 Terapia Multisistémica (MST)

13 Programacion Neurolinglistica (NLP)

14 Terapia Enfocada en Resultados

15 Terapia de Interaccién Padre-Hijo (PCIT)

16 Terapia de Juego

17 Psicoanalitica

18 Terapia Racional Emotiva

19 Terapia Centrada en la Solucién

20 Servicios de Terapia Conductual

21 Servicios para Dejar de Fumar

22 Terapia Cognitivo Conductual Centrada en el Trauma (TF-CBT) Intervencion Relacional Basada
en la Confianza (TBRI)

23 Intervencion Relacional Basada en la Confianza (TBRI)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 14







16

List of Plan Providers
Lista de Proveedores del Plan




Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 22

KS

Seward

Liberal

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Appling, Jon Scott, MD*

NPI:1619127495

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
mgclnic@pld.com

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Federally Qualified Health
Center (FQHCQ)

Centro de Salud Federalmente
Calificado (FQHC)

United Methodist Western
Kansas Mexican American M

NPI:1871789719

2330 N Kansas Ave

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0463
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.genesisfamilyhealt
h.org

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

KS

Seward
Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHCQ)

Centro de Salud Federalmente
Calificado (FQHC)

United Methodist Western
Kansas Mexican American M

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atencidn
médica general)

Lehmitz, Paul G., MD*

NPI:1295841419

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken:
English,Spanish

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

KS

Seward

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Aguilar-Martinez, Reyna S, NP*

NPI:1083244123

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Diaz-Aguilar, Reyna, APNP*

NPI:1134998669

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 17



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 22

KS

Seward
Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Familia

KS
Seward

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Gerontologia

Diaz-Aguilar, Reyna, APNP*
NPI:1134998669

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Gerontologia

Aguilar-Martinez, Reyna S, NP*

NPI:1083244123

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion

Aguilar-Martinez, Reyna S, NP*

pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Pediatrics (Babies, Children)

Pediatria (Bebés, nifios)

Lucero, Mariana E, MD*

NPI:1831168673

Site Name: Mariana E Lucero
MD

2132 N Kansas Ave

Ste B

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-7400
Fax: (620) 624-7444

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Williams Medical Group
Practice dba Xpress Wellness
Urgent

NPI:1396314118

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (405) 849-4105
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.xpresswellnessurge

‘x
(7]

Seward
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Williams Medical Group
Practice dba Xpress Wellness
Urgent

ntcare.comlocationskansaslibera
I

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Beaver

Beaver

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Cline, Camber Dean, APNP*

NPI:1124374129

Site Name: ORTHOPEDIC &
SPORTS MEDICINE CARE CENTER
322 Douglas Ave

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 527-1289
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 18



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 22

OK

Beaver

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Familia

OK

Beaver
Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Familia

Cline, Camber Dean, APNP*

NPI:1124374129

Site Name: ORTHOPEDIC &
SPORTS MEDICINE CARE CENTER
322 Douglas Ave

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 527-1289
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Stout, Lynnetta F, NP*

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3477
Fax: (580) 625-3562

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Primary Care

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Atencidn primaria

Sparks, Jennifer J, NP*

NP1:1780041384

Site Name: COMMUNITY CLINIC
OF BEAVER

718 Avenue A

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3477
Fax: (580) 625-3562

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Stout, Lynnetta F, NP*

NPI:1609027036

Site Name: COMMUNITY CLINIC
OF BEAVER

718 Avenue A

King, Scotty L, NP*

NPI:1750024741

Site Name: COMMUNITY CLINIC
OF BEAVER

718 Avenue A

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3477
Fax: (580) 625-3562

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

COMMUNITY CLINIC OF BEAVER
NPI:1487631156

OK

Beaver
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

COMMUNITY CLINIC OF BEAVER

718 Avenue A

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3477
Fax: (580) 625-3562

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Turpin
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Community Clinic of Turpin

NP1:1285611756

104 North Hibbs

Turpin, OK 73950
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 778-3966
Fax: (580) 778-3890

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 19

19



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 22

OK

Harper

Buffalo

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Sizelove, Aaron Scott, DO*

NPI:1053547950

Site Name: Buffalo Family Health
Clinic

610 N Hoy St

Ste B

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2911
Fax: (580) 735-2918

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Morris, Jana Nikole, PA*

NPI:1629043369

Site Name: Buffalo Family Health
Clinic

610 N Hoy St

Ste B

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2911
Fax: (580) 735-2918

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Harper

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

OK

Harper
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Russenberger, Nicholas Tyler,
PA*

NPI:1487435053

Site Name: Buffalo Family Health
Clinic

610 N Hoy St

Ste B

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2911
Fax: (580) 735-2918

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Buffalo Family Health Clinic

NP1:1801023890

610 N Hoy St

Ste B

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2911
Fax: (580) 735-2918

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Harper County Community
Hospital

NP1:1134128499

1003 US Highway 64

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2555
Fax: (580) 735-2574

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Laverne
Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Laverne Family Health Clinic

NPI:1447259791

7th and Oklahoma

Suite 5

Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 921-3355
Fax: (580) 921-5892

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 20



FQHC / FQHC
Total Listings: 1

KS

Seward

Liberal

Federally Qualified Health
Center (FQHCQ)

Centro de Salud Federalmente
Calificado (FQHC)

United Methodist Western
Kansas Mexican American M

NPI:1871789719

2330 N Kansas Ave

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0463
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.genesisfamilyhealt
h.org

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 21






Specialist / Especialistas
Total Listings: 28

KS

Seward

Liberal

Advanced Practice Midwife

Partera certificada

Elizalde, Nora P, CNM*

NPI:1366851313

Site Name: United Methodist
Western Kansas Mexican
American Ministries

2330 N Kansas Ave

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0463
Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
nelizalde@ummam.org

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken:
English,Spanish

Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Telehealth: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Diagnostic Radiology (X-Rays)

Radiologia Diagndstica (Rayos X)

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

KS

Seward

Diagnostic Radiology (X-Rays)

Radiologia Diagndstica (Rayos X)

KS

Seward
General Surgery

Cirugia

Southwest Medical Center

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

General Acute Care Hospital

Hospital general de cuidados
agudos

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

General Surgery

Cirugia

Barron, Timothy Daniel, MD*
NPI:1447317813
Site Name: Southwest

Professional Physicians
305 W 15th St

Barron, Timothy Daniel, MD*

Ste 204

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-4946
Fax: (620) 629-6523

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Some Criteria Met/Cumple con
algunos criterios (@ P, ® EB, @
IB, @ PA)

Maeda, Jose A, MD*

Certification(s):Board Certified
NPI:1083793087

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

305 W 15th St

Ste 204

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-4946
Fax: (620) 629-6523

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Some Criteria Met/Cumple con
algunos criterios (@ P, ® EB, @
IB, ® PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 23



Specialist / Especialistas
Total Listings: 28

KS

Seward
Hematology & Oncology

hematologia y oncologia

KS

Seward

Independent Laboratory

Laboratorio Independiente

KS

Seward
Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Moore, Joseph A, MD*

NPI:1750777959

Site Name: Cancer Center of
Kansas PA

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6727
Fax: (620) 629-6729

Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
joseph.moore@cancercenterofk
ansss.com

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Independent Laboratory

Laboratorio Independiente

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM

Southwest Medical Center

Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Camacho, Luis, APNP*

NPI:1104418458

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Fowler, Tracy M, APNP*

NPI1:1801201173

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
Igreen@swmedcenter.com

Fowler, Tracy M, APNP*

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: English
Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Mulligan, Katherine, APRN*

Certification(s):Board Certified
NPI:1720671837

Site Name: Williams Medical
Group Practice, LLC

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (620) 417-9013
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.xpresswellnessurg
entcare.comlocationskansasjunc
tion-city

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Stoll, Melia M, APNP*

NPI:1821182460
Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 24



Specialist / Especialistas
Total Listings: 28

KS

Seward
Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Stoll, Melia M, APNP*

222 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-3811
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

KS
Seward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Familia

KS

Seward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:
Familia

Underwood, Victoria R, APNP*

NPI:1104325216

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

305 W 15th St

Ste 104

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-9637
Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
VRUNDERWOOD@GMAIL.COM
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken:
English,Spanish

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Camacho, Luis, APNP*

NPI:1104418458

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Mulligan, Katherine, APRN*

NPI:1720671837

Site Name: Williams Medical
Group Practice, LLC

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (620) 417-9013
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.xpresswellnessurg
entcare.comlocationskansasjunc
tion-city

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Underwood, Victoria R, APNP*

NPI:1104325216

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

305 W 15th St

Ste 104

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-9637
Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
VRUNDERWOOD@GMAIL.COM
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken:
English,Spanish

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Pediatrics

(Babies, Children)

Enfermera Practicante: Pediatria
(Bebés, Nifios)

Fowler, Tracy M, APNP*

NPI1:1801201173

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 25

25



Specialist / Especialistas
Total Listings: 28

KS

Seward

Nurse Practitioner: Pediatrics

KS

Seward

Obstetrics & Gynecology

KS

Seward

Obstetrics & Gynecology

(Babies, Children)

Enfermera Practicante: Pediatria
(Bebés, Nifios)

(Pregnancy, Women's Health)

Obstetricia y Ginecologia
(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer)

(Pregnancy, Women's Health)

Obstetricia y Ginecologia
(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer)

Fowler, Tracy M, APNP*

Provider Email/Correo
electrénico del proveedor:
Igreen@swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: English
Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Obstetrics & Gynecology
(Pregnancy, Women's Health)

Obstetricia y Ginecologia
(Embarazo, Salud de la Mujer)

Flores, Lamberto Opulencia,
MD*

NPI:1891743845

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

305 W 15th St

Ste 104

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-9637
Fax: (620) 624-2218

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Flores, Lamberto Opulencia,
MD*

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM -12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

Knudsen, Dennis Lee, MD*

NPI1:1942252077

Site Name: OB GYN Associates
of Southwest Kansas

222 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-3811
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Some Criteria Met/Cumple con
algunos criterios (0 P, © EB, ©
IB, ® PA)

Stoll, Melia M, APNP*

NPI:1821182460

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

222 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-3811
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Stoll, Melia M, APNP*
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Occupational Therapist

Terapeuta ocupacional

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Orthopaedic Surgery

Cirugia ortopédica

Desai, Pingal Anilbhai, MD*
NPI1:1629399829
Site Name: Southwest

Professional Physicians
305 W 15th St

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 26



Specialist / Especialistas
Total Listings: 28

KS

Seward
Orthopaedic Surgery

Cirugia ortopédica

KS
Seward

Physical Therapist

Fisioterapeuta

KS

Seward

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Desai, Pingal Anilbhai, MD*

Ste 101

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0732
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Zirkle, Taylor Marie, PT*

NPI:1023678729

Site Name: Dynatest Inc

123 E 11th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 626-5373
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken: Spanish
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

Kawtharani, Firas |, MD*

NPI:1114152121

Site Name: Southwest
Professional Physicians

305 W 15th St

Ste 101

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0732
Age Limitations: None
Languages Spoken:
Arabic,French

Cultural Competency
Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

McCready, Chad Y, PA-C*
NPI1:1144794843

McCready, Chad Y, PA-C*

Site Name: Williams Medical
Group Practice, LLC

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (405) 849-4105

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Beaver

Beaver
Public Health or Welfare

Salud Publica o Bienestar Social

BEAVER COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

NP1:1184891525

Highway 270 South

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono:

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 27

27



Specialist / Especialistas
Total Listings: 28

OK

Harper

Laverne
Public Health or Welfare

Salud Publica o Bienestar Social

HARPER COUNTY Health
Department

NPI1:1184891525

7th Street Oklahoma Avenue
Suite 9

Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 921-2029
Fax: (580) 921-2033

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Harper County Health
Department

NPI1:1184891525

7th Strret and Oklahoma Avenue
Suite 9

Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono:

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

28

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 28



Clinic / Clinica
Total Listings: 10

KS

Seward

Liberal

Clinic/Center: Medical Specialty

Clinica/Centro: Especialidad
médica

ORTHOPEDIC & SPORTS
MEDICINE CARE CENTER

NP1:1144493040

305 W 15th St

Ste 101

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Clinic/Center: Urgent Care

Clinica/Centro: Atencion de
urgencia

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care

NPI1:1396314118

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (620) 417-9013

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

KS

Seward
Federally Qualified Health

Center (FQHCQ)

Centro de Salud Federalmente
Calificado (FQHC)

United Methodist Western
Kansas Mexican American M

NPI:1871789719

2330 N Kansas Ave

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0463
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.genesisfamilyhealt
h.org

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Williams Medical Group
Practice dba Xpress Wellness
Urgent

NPI:1396314118

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (405) 849-4105
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.xpresswellnessurge
ntcare.comlocationskansaslibera
I

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

‘x
(7]

Seward

Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Williams Medical Group
Practice dba Xpress Wellness
Urgent

Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Beaver

Beaver
Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

COMMUNITY CLINIC OF BEAVER

NP1:1487631156

718 Avenue A

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3477
Fax: (580) 625-3562

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Turpin

Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Community Clinic of Turpin
NPI:1285611756

104 North Hibbs
Turpin, OK 73950

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 29



Clinic / Clinica
Total Listings: 10

OK

Beaver
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

OK

Harper
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

OK

Harper
Rural Health Center (RHC)
Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Community Clinic of Turpin

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 778-3966
Fax: (580) 778-3890

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Harper

Buffalo
Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Buffalo Family Health Clinic

NP1:1801023890

610 N Hoy St

Ste B

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2911
Fax: (580) 735-2918

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Harper County Community
Hospital

Fax: (580) 735-2574

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

Laverne
Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental
Health Center)

Clinica/Centro: Salud Mental
(Incluso el Centro Comunitario
de Salud Mental)

Harper County Community
Hospital

NPI1:1134128499

1003 US Highway 64

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2555

WESTERN PLAINS YOUTH &
FAMILY SERVICES

NPI1:1093879421

7th and Oklahoma

Suite 8B

Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002
Age Limitations: None
Telehealth: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Laverne Family Health Clinic

NPI:1447259791

7th and Oklahoma

Suite 5

Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 921-3355
Fax: (580) 921-5892

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 30



Hospital / Hospitales
Total Listings: 6

KS

Seward

Liberal

Diagnostic Radiology (X-Rays)

Radiologia Diagndstica (Rayos X)

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

General Acute Care Hospital

Hospital general de cuidados
agudos

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

KS

Seward
Independent Laboratory

Laboratorio Independiente

KS

Seward
Physical Therapist

Fisioterapeuta

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Occupational Therapist

Terapeuta ocupacional

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Beaver

Beaver

General Acute Care Hospital:
Critical Access

Hospital general de cuidados
agudos: acceso critico

Beaver County Hospital
Authority

NPI1:1578540274

212 E 8th St

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-4551
Fax: (580) 625-4212

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 31



Hospital / Hospitales
Total Listings: 6

OK

Beaver

General Acute Care Hospital:

Critical Access

Hospital general de cuidados
agudos: acceso critico

Beaver County Hospital
Authority

Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

32 OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 32



Urgent Care / Cuidado de urgencia
Total Listings: 1

KS

Seward

Liberal

Clinic/Center: Urgent Care

Clinica/Centro: Atencion de
urgencia

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care

NPI1:1396314118

445 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 417-9012
Fax: (620) 417-9013

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 33






Ancillary / Auxiliar
Total Listings: 16

KS

Seward

Liberal

Diagnostic Radiology (X-Rays)

Radiologia Diagndstica (Rayos X)

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Durable Medical Equipment

(DME) & Medical Supplies

Equipo médico duradero (DME)
y suministros médicos

Brite Star Respriratory

NPI1:1023176765

11 Village Plz

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-6888
Fax: (620) 624-6996
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.lincare.com

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 08:00 AM -
05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

KS

Seward

Durable Medical Equipment

(DME) & Medical Supplies

Equipo médico duradero (DME)
y suministros médicos

Brite Star Respriratory

pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

General Acute Care Hospital

Hospital general de cuidados
agudos

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Independent Laboratory

Laboratorio Independiente

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None

KS

Seward

Independent Laboratory

Laboratorio Independiente

Southwest Medical Center

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de multiples
especialidades

Mariana E Lucero MD

NP1:1902076060

2132 N Kansas Ave

Ste B

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-7400
Fax: (620) 624-7444

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Obgyn Associates of Sw Ks

NP1:1437101557

222 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-3811
Fax: (620) 624-3186
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.obgynofswks.com
Age Limitations: None

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 35



Ancillary / Auxiliar
Total Listings: 16

KS

Seward

Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de multiples
especialidades

KS

Seward
Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de multiples
especialidades

KS

Seward
Multi-Specialty Group

Grupo de multiples
especialidades

Obgyn Associates of Sw Ks

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Some Criteria Met/Cumple con
algunos criterios (0 P, © EB, ©
B, © PA)

Southwest Medical Center

NPI1:1144493040

555 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2440
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM -12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Southwest Professional
Physicians

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM -12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Some Criteria Met/Cumple con
algunos criterios (@ P, ® EB, @
IB, @ PA)

Southwest Professional
Physicians

NPI:1144493040

305 W 15th St

Ste 204

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-4946
Fax: (620) 629-6523
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None

Southwest Professional
Physicians

NPI:1144493040

305 W 15th St

Ste 104

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-9637
Fax: (620) 629-2440
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri
08:00 AM -12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Southwest Professional
Physicians

NPI1:1144493040

305 W 15th St

Ste 101

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-0732
Fax: (620) 629-2440

Southwest Professional
Physicians

Website/Sitio web:
http://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri
08:00 AM -12:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Southwest Professional
Providers

NPI1:1144493040

222 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-3811
Website/Sitio web:
http://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Occupational Therapist

Terapeuta ocupacional

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 36



Ancillary / Auxiliar
Total Listings: 16

KS

Seward
Occupational Therapist

Terapeuta ocupacional

Southwest Medical Center

Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Physical Therapist

Fisioterapeuta

Southwest Medical Center

NPI:1538109251

315 W 15th St

Liberal, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 629-6892
Fax: (620) 629-2472
Website/Sitio web:
https://www.swmedcenter.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -
11:59 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Harper

Buffalo

Ambulance Service Provider

Proveedor de servicios de
ambulancia

OK

Harper

Laverne

Ambulance Service Provider

Proveedor de servicios de
ambulancia

Buffalo EMS

NP1:1891821229

1005 NORTH HOY

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2828
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: minorista

Western Drug 6

NP1:1972914208

115 S Hoy

Suite A

Buffalo, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2277
Fax: (580) 735-2279

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Laverne Ambulance Service

NP1:1104829290

115 North Ohio

Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 921-3311
Fax: (580) 921-3930

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 37

37






Vision / Vision
Total Listings: 3

OK

Beaver

Beaver
Eyewear Supplier (Equipment,
not the service)

Proveedor de anteojos (Equipo,
no el servicio)

OK

Harper

Laverne
Eyewear Supplier (Equipment,
not the service)

Proveedor de anteojos (Equipo,
no el servicio)

Carlisle Vision Clinic PLLC

NPI1:1407130313

712 Avenue A

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-2020
Fax: (580) 625-2021

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu]
08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

Carlisle, Trey D, OD*

NPI:1629357116

Site Name: Carlisle Vision Clinic
712 Avenue A

Beaver, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-2020
Fax: (580) 625-2021

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu]
08:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

Carlisle Vision Clinic PLLC

NPI:1407130313

129 W Jane Jayroe Blvd
Laverne, OK 73848
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 921-1011
Fax: (580) 921-1012

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Wed, Fri] 08:00
AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 39






Pharmacy Information / Informacion de las Farmacias

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 41



INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK



Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena

Total Listings: 7

KS

Seward

LIBERAL

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria
/minorista

‘x
wn

Seward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria
/minorista

EL-KAN DRUG

1033 N KANSAS AVE

LIBERAL, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-4065
Fax: (620) 626-8906

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,
Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

WAL-MART #0799

250 E TUCKER RD

LIBERAL, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 626-4240
Fax: (620) 626-4239
Website/Sitio web:
www.WALMART.COM

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 07:00
PM, Sun 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

WALGREENS #10722

Website/Sitio web:
www.WALGREENS.COM

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, @ IB, @
PA)

OK

Beaver

BEAVER

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria
/minorista

WALGREENS #10722

10 W 15TH ST

LIBERAL, KS 67901
Phone/Teléfono: (620) 624-5334
Fax: (620) 624-5096

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

COMMUNITY PHARMACY

212 E8TH ST

BEAVER, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3646
Fax: (580) 625-3844

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

OK

Harper

BUFFALO

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria
/minorista

MEDIC PHARMACY AND GIFTS

506 N HOY

BUFFALO, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2161
Fax: (539) 202-5010
Website/Sitio web:
www.medicpharmacyrx.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:30 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

WESTERN DRUG #6

115S HOYSTEA

BUFFALO, OK 73834
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 735-2277
Fax: (580) 735-2279

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

LAVERNE

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria
/minorista

MEDIC PHARMACY GIFTS

102 W JANE JAYROE
LAVERNE, OK 73848

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 43



Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena

Total Listings: 7

OK

Harper

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria
/minorista

MEDIC PHARMACY GIFTS

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 921-3373
Fax: (580) 921-5469
Website/Sitio web:
www.medicpharmacyrx.com
Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:30 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

44

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 44



Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atencion a largo plazo
Total Listings: 1

OK

Beaver

BEAVER

Pharmacy: Long Term Care

Farmacia: Farmacia de atencidn
a largo plazo

COMMUNITY PHARMACY

212 E8TH ST

BEAVER, OK 73932
Phone/Teléfono: (580) 625-3646
Fax: (580) 625-3844

Age Limitations: None
Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,
Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM
Accessibility/Accesibilidad:
Details Pending/Informacion
pendiente (@ P, ® EB, ® IB, @
PA)

This directory is updated as of 08/03/2025

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 45






Index / Indice

A

Aguilar-Martinez, Reyna S, NP 17, 18
Appling, Jon Scott, MD 17

B

Barron, Timothy Daniel, MD 23

BEAVER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 27
Beaver County Hospital Authority 31, 32
Brite Star Respriratory 35

Buffalo EMS 37

Buffalo Family Health Clinic 20, 30

C

Camacho, Luis, APNP 24, 25

Carlisle Vision Clinic PLLC 39

Carlisle, Trey D, OD 39

Cline, Camber Dean, APNP 18, 19
COMMUNITY CLINIC OF BEAVER 19, 29
Community Clinic of Turpin 19, 29, 30
COMMUNITY PHARMACY 43, 45

D

Desai, Pingal Anilbhai, MD 26, 27
Diaz-Aguilar, Reyna, APNP 17, 18

E

EL-KAN DRUG 43

Elizalde, Nora P, CNM 23

F

Flores, Lamberto Opulencia, MD 26
Fowler, Tracy M, APNP 24, 25, 26

H

Harper County Community Hospital 20, 30
HARPER COUNTY Health Department 28
K

Kawtharani, Firas I, MD 27

King, Scotty L, NP 19

Knudsen, Dennis Lee, MD 26

L

Laverne Ambulance Service 37

Laverne Family Health Clinic 20, 30
Lehmitz, Paul G., MD 17

Lucero, Mariana E, MD 18

47



Index / Indice

M

Maeda, Jose A, MD 23

Mariana E Lucero MD 35

McCready, Chad Y, PA-C 27

MEDIC PHARMACY AND GIFTS 43

MEDIC PHARMACY GIFTS 43, 44

Moore, Joseph A, MD 24

Morris, Jana Nikole, PA 20

Mulligan, Katherine, APRN 24, 25

O

Obgyn Associates of Sw Ks 35, 36

ORTHOPEDIC & SPORTS MEDICINE CARE CENTER 29
R

Russenberger, Nicholas Tyler, PA 20

S

Sizelove, Aaron Scott, DO 20

Southwest Medical Center 23, 24, 26, 27, 31, 35, 36, 37
Southwest Professional Physicians 36

Southwest Professional Providers 36

Sparks, Jennifer J, NP 19

Stoll, Melia M, APNP 24, 25, 26

Stout, Lynnetta F, NP 19

U

Underwood, Victoria R, APNP 25

United Methodist Western Kansas Mexican American M 17, 21, 29
A%

WAL-MART #0799 43

WALGREENS #10722 43

WESTERN DRUG #6 43

Western Drug 6 37

WESTERN PLAINS YOUTH & FAMILY SERVICES 30
Williams Medical Group Practice dba Xpress Wellness Urgent 18, 29
X

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care 29, 33

Z

Zirkle, Taylor Marie, PT 27

48



If you need this material in another language or format, translation services
are available at no cost including written, visual and audible aids. Call
SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program at 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Espaiiol
(Spanish)

Tiéng Viét
(Vietnamese)

2254
(Chinese)

ot= O

(Korean)

Deutsch
(German)

4y 2l (Arabic)

Si necesita este material en otro idioma o formato,
contamos con servicios de traduccion disponibles sin
costo alguno, entre los que se incluyen ayudas escritas,
visuales y auditivas. Llame a SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program al 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).
Néu quy vi can tai liéu nay bang ngdn ng(r hoac dinh
dang khdc, ching téi cung cap dich vu dich thuat
mién phi bao gdbm ho tro bang van ban, hinh anh
va am thanh. Goi SconerSelect Children’s Specialty
Program theo s6 1-833-752-1665 (TTY:711).
MFEMA S IETNER AR EERE
AR  BIEEE - AEMETEH - mET]
SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program E55
1-833-752-1665 (TTY © 711) °
CHE 0] EE= EA|C2 0] Xj 27t HeF!
22 MH 2 A[EZ EF So| W Au|AS
FEZ 0lag %= UELILE soonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program0i| 1-833-752-1665(TTY: 71)H1 2 =
T2 oA 2.
Wenn Sie dieses Material in einer anderen Sprache
oder in einem anderen Format bendtigen, stehen Ihnen
kostenlose Ubersetzungsdienstleistungen zur Verflgung,
einschlieBlich schriftlicher, visueller und akustischer
Hilfsmittel. Rufen Sie das SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program unter 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711) an.
Laa il Cilan 53505 AT Banii of daby of galt ol 1) dalay cui€ 13
A gaall 5 45 pall 54 5iSal) 320 Lsall Jils gl S 8 Ly 4815 )
SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program gl yu Joail
(TTY: 711) 1-833-752-1665 A8 )1l o

CAD_165990M State Approved 11122024 OKACADINS62929M_0OCSP
© 2024 Oklahoma Complete Health. Caid_CSP-NOLA-OK-Multi-R_241112

49



95

(Burmese)

Hmong
(Hmong)

Tagalog
(Tagalog)

Francgais
(French)

50

C O
1336@’)083961’)(7? 3'2)[%) IO0200000D: @C@@GOI
o C Q
39[%)8(3 @C@@G@ C\)S"BOO D OI)@CGﬁl Q0230003
GO0l G]O(?@C@CD’) OO0 S’BOO@’JOéCGQ)GT?[gC\)O

0092008, S’BGCID(Y.)S‘?(DQ{P 33(),]3300 CTI)C)O')@‘?

n e
0
3

(=]

ot?eacnc%ﬁpoo? 398&09 eleﬂ‘%ccﬂoola_’)ll SoonerSelect
Children’s Specialty Program (DGC\)S&{PSS‘?OQ(YS 32008
o%oelél (3%%6]05 1-833-752-1665 (TTY- 711) of?) cal
B3l

Yog tias koj xav tau cov ntaub ntawv no ua lwm hom lus
los sis lwm hom ntawv, yuav muaj cov kev pab cuam
txhais lus yam tsis tau them ngi nrog rau kev sau ntawy,
cov ntaub ntawv pom thiab cov khoom pab mloog kom
hnov lus. Hu rau SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty
Program Lub Khoos Kas Tshwj Xeeb ntawm
1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Kung kailangan ninyo ang materyal na ito sa ibang wika
o format, available ang mga serbisyo sa pagsasalin nang
libre kabilang ang mga nakasulat, visual, at audible na
tulong. Tawagan ang SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty
Program sa 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).

Sivous avez besoin de ce document dans une autre
langue ou un autre format, des services de traduction sont
disponibles gratuitement, y compris des aides écrites,
visuelles et sonores. Appelez le SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program au 1-833-752-1665 (TTY : 711).



WARINND
(Laotian)

el (Thai)

3 (Urdu)

CWYy
SOhALJ
(Cherokee)

PrgL
(Persian)

mannauoggnaueneguilvuaga § sutuy
Suldsnaucuwazaliosdmunaleans aoudty
éﬁnwéamzﬁgw%n, (UUSUWIY GaE 9. T
mﬁagmnasgwﬂymjeaj SoonerSelect Children’s
Specialty Program #itdJ 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).
winaasiasnstanasiilune il asluuudu qo
gunsaladuinsudaneladlaslufidr 231 a 570
futanansaiia Mw uasnay Tnséinsia SoonerSelect
Children’s Specialty Program ANNELRY
1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711)
Fom Sl oS il ) s st (o8 St ge pid R
€80 A0 Use O o Fin Clead (S aea i S il oS iy
SoonerSelect Children’s -un Jebd slasl cae Lo Jil8 54l J55 34
S JE s (TTY: 711) 1-833-752-1665 S Specialty Program
TARN? OPhES AD O°GRIicOS JoF anktrRb, ALJA EJ
Dd &No06°,d5C6NJ DMovIMNodyY DSAWJ ©00Y
obJ JEGGJ LNkdodr AQIND, CPovd DovIhodyY Dd
SVOPo0J DooIhodY. SMPPY Sooner Select Children’s
Specialty Program DS 1-833-752-1665 (TTY: 711).
claad eals 3l g San Glld ja by b 4 ) ldas ol S
ansh i p0 AL 5 e s ¢S alan 3 GBI den S
o Jled 43 SoonerSelect Children’s Specialty Program b
80 (i (TTY: 711) 1-833-752-1665

51






53



8%
VoY

oklahoma SoonerSelect®
complete health.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
1-833-752-1665 TTY: 711 (Hearing Impaired)

14000 Quail Springs Parkway Suite 650, Oklahoma City, OK 73134
© 2024 Oklahoma Complete Health. All rights reserved.

54



	1: Provider Directory
	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	 Provider Modalities
	Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)
	FQHC / FQHC
	Specialist / Especialistas
	Clinic / Clínica
	Hospital / Hospitales
	Urgent Care / Cuidado de urgencia
	Ancillary / Auxiliar
	Vision / Visión
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo
	Index / Índice


